03-Dec-18

Date
09-Sep-18
09-Sep-18
09-Sep-18
09-Sep-18
09-Sep-18
09-Sep-18
09-Sep-18
09-Sep-18

09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
23-Sep-18
23-Sep-18
23-Sep-18
23-Sep-18
23-Sep-18
23-Sep-18
23-Sep-18
23-Sep-18
09/30/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
07-Oct-18
07-Oct-18
07-Oct-18
07-Oct-18
07-Oct-18
07-Oct-18
07-Oct-18
07-Oct-18
10/14/18
10/14/18
10/14/18
10/14/18
10/14/18
10/14/18
21-Oct-18
21-Oct-18
21-Oct-18
21-Oct-18
21-Oct-18
21-Oct-18
21-Oct-18
21-Oct-18
10/28/18
10/28/18
10/28/18
10/28/18
10/28/18
10/28/18
04-Nov-18
04-Nov-18
04-Nov-18
04-Nov-18
04-Nov-18
04-Nov-18
04-Nov-18
04-Nov-18
11/11/18
11/11/18
11/11/18
11/11/18
11/11/18
11/11/18
11/11/18
11/11/18
18-Nov-18
18-Nov-18
18-Nov-18
18-Nov-18
18-Nov-18
18-Nov-18
18-Nov-18
18-Nov-18
11/25/18
11/25/18
11/25/18
11/25/18
11/25/18
11/25/18
02-Dec-18
02-Dec-18
02-Dec-18
02-Dec-18
02-Dec-18
02-Dec-18
02-Dec-18
02-Dec-18
07-Mar-19
03/07/19
03/07/19
03/07/19
03/07/19
03/07/19
03/14/19
14-Mar-19
14-Mar-19
14-Mar-19
14-Mar-19
14-Mar-19
03/31/19
03/31/19
03/31/19
03/31/19
03/31/19
03/31/19
03/31/19
03/31/19
07-Apr-19
07-Apr-19
07-Apr-19
07-Apr-19
07-Apr-19
07-Apr-19
07-Apr-19
07-Apr-19
04/14/19
04/14/19
04/14/19
04/14/19
04/14/19

<=LAST UPDATE

HOME
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
CLARKSTOWN FC 0O-30
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
FALCONS 030
RANDOLPH MASTERS O-30
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
RAMSEY RANGERS
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
AC ROSSO
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
VERONA FC
MT OLIVE UNITED
VODKA JRS FC
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
HALEDON 0O-30
AC ROSSO
FALCONS O30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
RD BENDERS SC
MT OLIVE UNITED
RAMSEY RANGERS
VERONA FC
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
HALEDON 0O-30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
VERONA FC
RAMSEY RANGERS
VODKA JRS FC
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
AC ROSSO
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
RANDOLPH MASTERS O-30
MT OLIVE UNITED
WHITE EAGLES SC
RAMSEY RANGERS
MEL SMITH CUP
MEL SMITH CUP
MEL SMITH CUP
MEL SMITH CUP
MEL SMITH CUP
MEL SMITH CUP
FALCONS O30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
HALEDON 0O-30
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
RAMSEY RANGERS
VODKA JRS FC
RD BENDERS SC
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
STATE CUP
STATE CUP
STATE CUP
STATE CUP
STATE CUP
STATE CUP
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
AC ROSSO
HALEDON 0O-30
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
MT OLIVE UNITED
RD BENDERS SC
WHITE EAGLES SC
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
FALCONS O30
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
OAKLAND STRIKERS O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
RAMSEY RANGERS
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
AC ROSSO
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
RAMSEY RANGERS
VERONA FC
MT OLIVE UNITED
VODKA JRS FC
OAKLAND STRIKERS O-30
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
HALEDON 0O-30
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
FALCONS O30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
RD BENDERS SC
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
RAMSEY RANGERS

VERONA FC
MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS
MAKEUPS
MAKEUPS
MAKEUPS
MAKEUPS
MAKEUPS

FC SLOVAN BYRAM
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
HALEDON O-30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
VERONA FC
RD BENDERS SC
VODKA JRS FC
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
AC ROSSO
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
MT OLIVE UNITED
WHITE EAGLES SC
VERONA FC
FALCONS O30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
HALEDON O-30
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
RAMSEY RANGERS
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VISITOR
AC ROSSO
HALEDON 0O-30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
MT OLIVE UNITED
RD BENDERS SC
VERONA FC
VODKA JRS FC
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
HALEDON O-30
FALCONS O30
RANDOLPH MASTERS O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
RD BENDERS SC
RAMSEY RANGERS
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
CLARKSTOWN FC 0O-30
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
RANDOLPH MASTERS O-30
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
VODKA JRS FC
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
AC ROSSO
FALCONS O30
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
MT OLIVE UNITED
RD BENDERS SC
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
HALEDON 0O-30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
FALCONS O30
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
RD BENDERS SC
VODKA JRS FC
VERONA FC
MEL SMITH CUP
MEL SMITH CUP
MEL SMITH CUP
MEL SMITH CUP
MEL SMITH CUP
MEL SMITH CUP
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
AC ROSSO
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
MT OLIVE UNITED
WHITE EAGLES SC
VERONA FC
STATE CUP
STATE CUP
STATE CUP
STATE CUP
STATE CUP
STATE CUP
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
FALCONS 030
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
CLARKSTOWN FC 0-30
VODKA JRS FC
RAMSEY RANGERS
VERONA FC
OAKLAND STRIKERS O-30
MT OLIVE UNITED
RD BENDERS SC
VERONA FC
VODKA JRS FC
AC ROSSO
HALEDON O-30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
RANDOLPH MASTERS O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
RD BENDERS SC
CLARKSTOWN FC 0O-30
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
HALEDON 0O-30
FALCONS O30
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
RANDOLPH MASTERS O-30
MT OLIVE UNITED
WHITE EAGLES SC
VODKA JRS FC
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
AC ROSSO
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS

MAKEUPS
MAKEUPS
MAKEUPS
MAKEUPS
MAKEUPS
MAKEUPS

WHITE EAGLES SC

MT OLIVE UNITED

RAMSEY RANGERS

OAKLAND STRIKERS O-30

EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30

AC ROSSO

FALCONS O30

CLARKSTOWN FC O-30

RANDOLPH MASTERS O-30
RD BENDERS SC
VODKA JRS FC
RAMSEY RANGERS
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
HALEDON 0O-30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC

FALCONS O30

RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30

MT OLIVE UNITED

WHITE EAGLES SC

VERONA FC

FC SLOVAN BYRAM
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North Jersey Soccer League
OVER 30 - US DIVISION - SCHEDULE '18/19

VENUE
Frankford Park, Branchville, NJ
Clarkstown HS North, NEW CITY NY
East Hanover Middle School
Smith Field Saddle Brook
Freedom Field Randolph
Ramapo College
Freedom Field Verona
Valley National Bank
Madonna Turf, Livingston HS
English Neighborhood Park, Fairview NJ
Montville Community Park, Montville NJ
Clarkstown HS North, NEW CITY NY
Freedom Field, Verona NJ
Turkey Brook Park, Flanders NJ
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
Ramapo College Turf
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
English Neighborhood Park, Fairview NJ
Smith Field Saddle Brook
Montville Community Park, Montville NJ GRASS
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
Turkey Brook Park, Flanders NJ
Valley National Bank
Freedom Field, Verona NJ
Frankford Park, Branchville, NJ
z-tbd
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
Montville Community Park, Montville NJ
Freedom Field Randolph
z-tbd
Freedom Field Verona
z-tbd
Clarkstown HS North, NEW CITY NY
English Neighborhood Park, Fairview NJ
East Hanover Middle School
z-tbd
Freedom Field Randolph
Turkey Brook Park, Flanders NJ
z-tbd
Valley National Bank
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Smith Field Saddle Brook
Montville Community Park, Montville NJ
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
Clarkstown HS North, NEW CITY NY
Valley National Bank
z-tbd
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
Ramapo College
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Frankford Park, Branchville, NJ
English Neighborhood Park, Fairview NJ
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
East Hanover Middle School
Freedom Field Randolph
Turkey Brook Park, Flanders NJ
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
Ramapo College, Mahwah NJ
Frankford Park, Branchville, NJ
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
East Hanover Middle School
Smith Field Saddle Brook
Freedom Field Randolph
Ramapo College
z-tbd
Valley National Bank
livingston HS Turf
English Neighborhood Park, Fairview NJ
Montville Community Park, Montville NJ
Valley National Bank
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
Turkey Brook Park, Flanders NJ
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
Ramapo College
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
Clarkstown HS North, NEW CITY NY
Smith Field Saddle Brook
z-tbd
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
Ramapo College
Valley National Bank
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Frankford Park, Branchville, NJ
z-tbd
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
Montville Community Park, Montville NJ
Freedom Field Randolph
z-tbd
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
z-tbd
Clarkstown HS North, NEW CITY NY
TBD
East Hanover Middle School
z-tbd
Ramapo College
Turkey Brook Park, Flanders NJ
TBD
z-thd
Smith Field Saddle Brook
Montville Community Park, Montville NJ
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
Clarkstown HS North, NEW CITY NY
z-tbd

TIME
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
TBD
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
TBD
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
TBD
8:00 AM
TBD
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
TBD
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
TBD
8:00 AM
TBD
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
TBD
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
TBD
8:00 AM
TBD
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
TBD
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
TBD
8:00 AM
TBD
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
TBD
TBD
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
TBD
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
TBD

CONTACT
ADAM SCOTT (201)-841-8998
BRIAN BERNASCONI (845)-323-7829
JOHN FAUR (973)-223-0732
CHRISTOPHER ALFIERI (201)-686-5989
DAVID TUVEY (973)-703-0279
TIM O'DONOVAN (614) 256-0911
VUK RADOVIC (347) 822-4880
JOHN SEALY (201)-887-0614
STEVE FERMAN (973)-698-3511
SHUICHI IKEDA (201)-923-4177
MUGUNTHAN NAVEENDRA (908)-812-2391
BRIAN BERNASCONI (845)-323-7829
MARK MENADIER (201)-213-9443
DENNIS MORAIS 201-919-6605
JAVIER MONTESDEOCA (201)-921-4502
TIM O'DONOVAN (614) 256-0911
CHRIS QUINN (973) 919-8196
SHUICHI IKEDA (201)-923-4177
CHRISTOPHER ALFIERI (201)-686-5989
STEVE FERMAN (973)-698-3511
LOU HEGYI (201)-456-0934
DENNIS MORAIS 201-919-6605
JOHN SEALY (201)-887-0614
MARK MENADIER (201)-213-9443
ADAM SCOTT (201)-841-8998
STEVE FERMAN (973)-698-3511
CHRIS QUINN (973) 919-8196
MUGUNTHAN NAVEENDRA (908)-812-2391
DAVID TUVEY (973)-703-0279
MARK MENADIER (201)-213-9443
JOHN SEALY (201)-887-0614
JAVIER MONTESDEOCA (201)-921-4502
BRIAN BERNASCONI (845)-323-7829
SHUICHI IKEDA (201)-923-4177
JOHN FAUR (973)-223-0732
STEVE FERMAN (973)-698-3511
DAVID TUVEY (973)-703-0279
DENNIS MORAIS 201-919-6605
VUK RADOVIC (347) 822-4880
JOHN SEALY (201)-887-0614
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
CHRISTOPHER ALFIERI (201)-686-5989
MUGUNTHAN NAVEENDRA (908)-812-2391
CHRIS QUINN (973) 919-8196
BRIAN BERNASCONI (845)-323-7829
JOHN SEALY (201)-887-0614
JAVIER MONTESDEOCA (201)-921-4502
LOU HEGYI (201)-456-0934
TIM O'DONOVAN (614) 256-0911
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
ADAM SCOTT (201)-841-8998
SHUICHI IKEDA (201)-923-4177
CHRIS QUINN (973) 919-8196
JOHN FAUR (973)-223-0732
DAVID TUVEY (973)-703-0279
DENNIS MORAIS 201-919-6605
LOU HEGY! (201)-456-0934
VUK RADOVIC (347) 822-4880
ADAM SCOTT (201)-841-8998
BRIAN BERNASCONI (845)-323-7829
JOHN FAUR (973)-223-0732
CHRISTOPHER ALFIERI (201)-686-5989
DAVID TUVEY (973)-703-0279
TIM O'DONOVAN (614) 256-0911
VUK RADOVIC (347) 822-4880
JOHN SEALY (201)-887-0614
STEVE FERMAN (973)-698-3511
SHUICHI IKEDA (201)-923-4177
MUGUNTHAN NAVEENDRA (908)-812-2391
JOHN SEALY (201)-887-0614
MARK MENADIER (201)-213-9443
DENNIS MORAIS 201-919-6605
JAVIER MONTESDEOCA (201)-921-4502
TIM O'DONOVAN (614) 256-0911
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#NIA
#N/A
#N/A
CHRIS QUINN (973) 919-8196
BRIAN BERNASCONI (845)-323-7829
CHRISTOPHER ALFIERI (201)-686-5989
STEVE FERMAN (973)-698-3511
LOU HEGYI (201)-456-0934
TIM O'DONOVAN (614) 256-0911
JOHN SEALY (201)-887-0614
MARK MENADIER (201)-213-9443
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
ADAM SCOTT (201)-841-8998
STEVE FERMAN (973)-698-3511
CHRIS QUINN (973) 919-8196
MUGUNTHAN NAVEENDRA (908)-812-2391
DAVID TUVEY (973)-703-0279
MARK MENADIER (201)-213-9443
LOU HEGYI (201)-456-0934
JAVIER MONTESDEOCA (201)-921-4502
BRIAN BERNASCONI (845)-323-7829
SHUICHI IKEDA (201)-923-4177
JOHN FAUR (973)-223-0732
STEVE FERMAN (973)-698-3511
TIM O'DONOVAN (614) 256-0911
DENNIS MORAIS 201-919-6605
VUK RADOVIC (347) 822-4880
MARK MENADIER (201)-213-9443
CHRISTOPHER ALFIERI (201)-686-5989
MUGUNTHAN NAVEENDRA (908)-812-2391
CHRIS QUINN (973) 919-8196
BRIAN BERNASCONI (845)-323-7829
JOHN SEALY (201)-887-0614

Game
Played ON

10/28/18

10/28/18

10/28/18

11/25/18

11/25/18

10/21/18

09/09/18



04/14/19
04/14/19
04/14/19
21-Apr-19
21-Apr-19
21-Apr-19
21-Apr-19
21-Apr-19
21-Apr-19
04/28/19
04/28/19
04/28/19
04/28/19
04/28/19
04/28/19
04/28/19
04/28/19
05-May-19
05-May-19
05-May-19
05-May-19
05-May-19
05-May-19
05-May-19
05-May-19
05/12/19
05/12/19
05/12/19
05/12/19
05/12/19
05/12/19
19-May-19
19-May-19
19-May-19
19-May-19
19-May-19
19-May-19
19-May-19
19-May-19
05/26/19
05/26/19
05/26/19
05/26/19
05/26/19
05/26/19
02-Jun-19
02-Jun-19
02-Jun-19
02-Jun-19
02-Jun-19
02-Jun-19
02-Jun-19
02-Jun-19
06/09/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
16-Jun-19
16-Jun-19
16-Jun-19
16-Jun-19
16-Jun-19
16-Jun-19
16-Jun-19
16-Jun-19
06/23/19
06/23/19
06/23/19
06/23/19
06/23/19
06/23/19
06/23/19
06/23/19
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-19

VODKA JRS FC
RD BENDERS SC
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
AC ROSSO
HALEDON O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
MT OLIVE UNITED
RD BENDERS SC
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
AC ROSSO
HALEDON 0O-30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
MT OLIVE UNITED
RD BENDERS SC
VERONA FC
VODKA JRS FC
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
AC ROSSO
FALCONS O30
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
MT OLIVE UNITED
RD BENDERS SC
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
HALEDON 0O-30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
FALCONS O30
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
RD BENDERS SC
VODKA JRS FC
VERONA FC
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
HALEDON 0O-30
FALCONS O30
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
RD BENDERS SC
RAMSEY RANGERS
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
AC ROSSO
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
MT OLIVE UNITED
WHITE EAGLES SC
VERONA FC
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
FALCONS O30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
VODKA JRS FC
RAMSEY RANGERS
VERONA FC
OAKLAND STRIKERS O-30
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS 030
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
OAKLAND STRIKERS O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
VODKA JRS FC

AC ROSSO
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
VODKA JRS FC
RAMSEY RANGERS
VERONA FC
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
FALCONS O30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS 030
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
FALCONS O30
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
WHITE EAGLES SC
RAMSEY RANGERS
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
LIVINGSTON UNITED 0O-30
HALEDON 0O-30
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0-30
VERONA FC
RAMSEY RANGERS
VODKA JRS FC
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
NO GAMES
CLARKSTOWN FC 0O-30
AC ROSSO
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
MT OLIVE UNITED
WHITE EAGLES SC
RAMSEY RANGERS
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
AC ROSSO
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
VERONA FC
MT OLIVE UNITED
VODKA JRS FC
OAKLAND STRIKERS 0O-30
FALCONS 030
MONTVILLE METEORS FC
HALEDON 0O-30
CLARKSTOWN FC O-30
RAMSEY RANGERS
VODKA JRS FC
RD BENDERS SC
OAKLAND STRIKERS O-30
FC SLOVAN BYRAM
AC ROSSO
HALEDON 0O-30
EAST HANOVER RAIDERS O30
RANDOLPH MASTERS 0O-30
MT OLIVE UNITED
RD BENDERS SC
WHITE EAGLES SC
HALEDON 0O-30
AC ROSSO
FALCONS 030
LIVINGSTON UNITED O-30
RD BENDERS SC
MT OLIVE UNITED
RAMSEY RANGERS
VERONA FC

z-thd
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
Ramapo College
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Frankford Park, Branchville, NJ
TBD
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
TBD
Freedom Field Randolph
Turkey Brook Park, Flanders NJ
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
Ramapo College
TBD
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
z-thd
Montville Community Park, Montville NJ
Turkey Brook Park, Flanders NJ
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
z-thd
z-tbd
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
East Hanover Middle School
TBD
Smith Field Saddle Brook
Clarkstown HS North, NEW CITY NY
TBD
Turkey Brook Park, Flanders NJ
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
Ramapo College
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Frankford Park, Branchville, NJ
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
Montville Community Park, Montville NJ
Smith Field Saddle Brook
Ramapo College
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
z-tbd
z-thd
Frankford Park, Branchville, NJ
East Hanover Middle School
Jannarone field, Parsippany NJ
Smith Field Saddle Brook
Freedom Field Randolph
TBD
Westbrook Middle School, Paramus NJ
z-tbd
Frankford Park, Branchville, NJ
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